

Sr. No. 74

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: WP(C) No.919/2022

Romesh Singh

..... Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Abhishek Kotwal, Advocate

Vs

Union Territory of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. K. D. S. Kotwal, Dy. AG.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

ORDER
07.10.2023

Objections stand filed.

List for considerate on 13.12.2023.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

JAMMU
07.10.2023
Shammi